4:00

5:30

6:30

7:45

8:30

9:00

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:05

10:20

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

PROVINCIAL COUNCIL AGENDA
OCTOBER 27-28, 2024

SUNDAY OCTOBER 27
Pre-meeting with Ministry Coordinators
Registration
Dinner

MONDAY OCTOBER 28
Breakfast
Registration

Morning Prayer

Welcome and Roll Call of Dioceses
Introductions and Acceptance of Meeting Norms
Approval of Agenda

Ordinances

Report on Ministry Coordinators Conversation

Presentation of GC resolutions related to Provinces
& GC resolution D047

Discussion on new ministry areas
Digital evangelism?
Other?

Discussion of moving Council online

Treasurer’s Report
2025 Proposed Budget (to be adopted by Council)

The Rt. Rev. Ketlen Solak

The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown

Mr. Nathan Brown
Ministry Coordinators

Mzr. Eddie Vance
The Rev. Susan Bentley

Mrtr. Nathan Brown

The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown

Canon Jason Kamrath

2026 Proposed Provincial Apportionment (to be recommended to 2025 Synod)

Executive Committee Reports
President Remarks
Vice-President and PLC Representative Remarks
Provincial Coordinator Report

Lunch
Any new business?
Close in Prayer
Please join us at:
Synod Sunday May 4 and 5, 2025
at the Holiday Inn Martinsburg, WV

The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown
Mr. Nathan Brown
Dr. Pamela Cochran



