## Provincial Council Agenda October 27-28, 2024

4:00	SUNDAY OCTOBER 27 Pre-meeting with Ministry Coordinators		
5:30	Registration		
6:30	Dinner		
7:45	Breakfast	Monday October 28	
8:30	Registration		
9:00	Morning Prayer		The Rt. Rev. Ketlen Solak
9:30	Welcome and Roll Call of Dioceses Introductions and Acceptance of Meeting Norms Approval of Agenda		The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown
9:40	Ordinances		Mr. Nathan Brown
9:50	Report on Ministry Coordinators Conversation		Ministry Coordinators
10:05	Presentation of GC resolutions related to Provinces & GC resolution D047		Mr. Eddie Vance The Rev. Susan Bentley
10:20	Discussion on new ministry areas Digital evangelism? Other?		Mr. Nathan Brown
10:45	Discussion of moving Council online		The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown
11:00	Treasurer's Report 2025 Proposed Budget (to be adopted by Council) 2026 Proposed Provincial Apportionment (to be recommended		Canon Jason Kamrath to 2025 Synod)
11:30	Executive Committee Reports President Remarks Vice-President and PLC Representative Remarks Provincial Coordinator Report		The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown Mr. Nathan Brown Dr. Pamela Cochran

12:00 Lunch

Any new business? Close in Prayer

Please join us at: Synod Sunday May 4 and 5, 2025 at the Holiday Inn Martinsburg, WV